NARROW FABRIC
MACHINERY
Taha Impex – Trusted Dealer in Narrow Fabric Machinery
Established in 2003 and registered office in Surat, Gujarat – India’s textile capital and the “Silk City” –
Taha Impex is a trusted authorized dealer and supplier in the textile industry. With over two decades
of experience and expertise, we have built a strong reputation for reliability and excellence in the
textile machinery sector.

KBL-90-33-2
KBL-90-25-2
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor
Power
kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-5-2-162 2 5 150 0.75 A 13
KBL-7-2-120 2 7 280 0.55 A 04
KBL-9-4-80 4 9 360 0.55 A 01
KBL-9-4-90 4 9 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-9-8-80 8 9 360 1.1 A 01
KBL-9-8-90 8 9 300 1.1 A 04
KBL-11-8-80 8 11 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-11-8-90 8 11 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-12-4-80 4 12 360 0.55 A 01
KBL-12-4-90 4 12 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-13-2-80 2 13 360 0.55 A 01
KBL-13-2-90 2 13 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-13-2-130 2 13 242 0.75 A 13
KBL-13-4-80 4 13 360 0.55 A 01
KBL-13-4-90 4 13 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-16-4-80 4 16 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-16-4-90 4 16 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-16-2-80 2 16 360 0.37 A 01
KBL-16-2-90 2 16 300 0.37 A 04
KBL-17-2-80 2 17 360 0.55 A 01
KBL-17-2-90 2 17 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-17-2-130 2 17 242 0.75 A 13
KBL-17-4-80 4 17 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-17-4-90 4 17 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-20-4-80 4 20 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-20-4-90 4 20 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-21-2-80 2 21 360 0.55 A 01
KBL-90-48-2
www.tahaimpex.com Page No. 17
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor
Power
kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-21-2-90 2 21 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-21-4-80 4 21 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-21-4-90 4 21 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-24-2-
80 2 24 360 0.55 A 01
KBL-24-2-
90 2 24 300 0.55 A 04

80 2 32 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-32-2-
90 2 32 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-33-2-
80 2 33 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-33-2-
90 2 33 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-36-2-
80 2 36 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-36-2-
90 2 36 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-36-2-
110 2 36 230 0.75 A 01
KBL-37-2-
80 2 37 360 0.75 A 04
KBL-37-90 1 37 300 0.75 A 01
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor
Power
kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-37-100 1 37 288 0.55 A 01
KBL-37-2-
90 2 37 300 0.75 A 01
KBL-39-100 1 39 288 0.55 A 01
KBL-40-80 1 40 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-40-90 1 40 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-40-2-
80 2 40 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-40-2-
90 2 40 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-41-80 1 41 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-41-90 1 41 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-41-110 1 41 230 0.55 A 07
KBL-44-80 1 44 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-44-90 1 44 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-44-2-
90 2 44 300 0.75 A 01
KBL-45-90 1 45 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-46-2-
90 2 46 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-47-90 1 47 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-47-110 1 47 230 0.55 A 07
KBL-48-80 1 48 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-48-90 1 48 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-48-100 1 48 288 0.75 A 01
KBL-48-2-
80 2 48 360 0.75 A 01
KBL-48-2-
90 2 48 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-49-90 1 49 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-49-110 1 49 230 0.55 A 07
KBL-52-100 1 52 288 0.75 A 01
KBL-52-2-
110 2 52 230 0.75 A 04
KBL-53-90 1 53 300 2*0.55 A 04
XuZhou Henghui - Braiding Machines
www.tahaimpex.com Page No. 18
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor
Power
kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-56-100 1 56 288 0.75 A 01
KBL-57-90 1 57 300 2*0.55 A 04
KBL-65-90 1 65 300 2*0.55 A 04
KBL-75-90 1 75 300 2*0.55 A 04
KBL-77-100 1 77 288 2*0.55 A 01
KBL-81-90 1 81 300 2*0.55 A 04
KBL-105-90 1 105 300 2*0.55 A 01
KBL-106-100 1 106 288 2*0.55 A 01
KBL-90-32-2
XuZhou Henghui - Braiding Machines
Belt Machine
8 carriers Round Type

Application:
Mainly suitable for soldiers rope, the rope for military use, fitness rope, traction rope, sports ropes,
flag rope, start rope for grass cutter.
Material use:
PP, Polyester, PE, HDPE, Cotton, Nylon, Dyneema, etc.
   KBL-168-18-1
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor Pow-
er kW
Bobbin
size
KBL9-8-90 8 9 300 1.1 A 01
KBL-9-2-90 2 9 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-12-4-90 4 12 300 0.75 A 04
KBL-12-4-120 4 12 210 1.1 A 01
KBL-12-2-90 2 12 300 0.55 A 04
KBL-12-2-110 2 12 230 0.75 A 01
KBL-12-2-120 2 12 210 0.75 A 01
KBL-12-2-130 2 12 242 0.75 A 01
KBL-12-130 1 12 242 0.75 A 01
KBL-12-168 1 12 158 0.75 A 01
KBL-18-110 1 18 230 0.75 A 01
www.tahaimpex.com Page No. 21
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor Pow-
er kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-18-130 1 18 242 0.75 A 01
KBL-18-168 1 18 158 1.1 A 01
KBL-20-110 1 20 230 0.75 A 01
KBL-20-130 1 20 242 0.75 A 01
Rope / Cordage
Advantages:
This machine is reasonable in design, small in area,
convenient in operation, large in capacity of bob-

KBL-8-2-168 2 8 158 0.75 A 13
KBL-8-2-224 2 8 108 1.1 A 17
www.tahaimpex.com Page No. 22
XuZhou Henghui - Braiding Machines
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor
Power
kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-8-2-300 2 8 83 1.1 A 18
KBL-12-4-120 4 12 210 1.1 A 11
KBL-12-2-120 2 12 210 0.75 A 11
KBL-12-2-130 2 12 242 0.75 A 13
KBL-12-2-168 2 12 154 0.75 A 17
KBL-12-224 1 12 108 1.1 A 18
KBL-12-300 1 12 83 1.1 A 13
KBL-16-4-120 4 16 210 1.5 A 11
KBL-16-2-120 2 16 210 1.1 A 13
KBL-16-2-130 2 16 242 1.1 A 11
KBL-16-2-168 2 16 154 1.1 A 17
KBL-24-168 1 24 154 1.1 A 17
KBL-24-224 1 24 108 2*0.75 A 18
KBL-24-2-120 2 24 210 1.1 A 11
KBL-24-2-130 2 24 242 1.5 A 11
KBL-32-2-120 2 32 210 1.5 A 11
KBL-32-2-130 2 32 242 1.5 A 13
KBL-32-120 1 32 210 0.75 A 11
KBL-32-130 1 32 242 0.75 A 13
KBL-32-168 1 32 158 1.1 A 17
KBL-36-120 1 36 210 2*0.55 A 11
KBL-36-130 1 36 242 2*0.55 A 13
KBL-36-168 1 36 154 2*0.55 A 17
KBL-40-130 1 40 158 2*0.55 A 13
KBL-48-120 1 48 210 2*0.55 A 11
KBL-48-130 1 48 242 2*0.55 A 13
KBL-48-168 1 48 154 2*0.75 A 17
www.tahaimpex.com Page No. 23
XuZhou Henghui - Braiding Machines
Double layers
Advantages:
Main features: convenient, high efficiency, braider is
closer, stronger sense of tension or higher.
Products based on the high-end market, must pos-
sess high quality of the parts;
The first extensive use of alloy material, physical prop-
erties and mechanical properties.
Can produce different specifications according to
requirements.
Application:
Braiding layer of cable, high-pressure hose, safety rope, hoisting rope,
sports ropes, etc.
Material use:
Nylon, Dyneema, PP, Polyester, aramid.
KBL-130-32/24-1
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor Pow-
er kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-48/56-90 2 48/56 300 0.55*3 A 04
KBL-16/16-130 2 16/16 160 0.75*3 A 13
KBL-32/16-130 2 32/16 160 0.75*3 A 13
KBL-32/24-130 2 32/24 160 0.75*3 A 13
KBL-16/24-130 2 16/24 160 0.75*3 A 13
KBL-20/24-130 2 20/24 160 0.75*3 A 13
KBL-24/24-130 2 24/24 160 0.75*3 A 13
KBL-32/32-140 2 32/32 160 0.75*3 A 13
KBL-20/24-140 2 20/24 200 1.5*2 A 13
KBL-48/48-140 2 48/48 200 1.5*2 A 13
KBL-16/16-140 2 16/16 155 1.5*2 A 13
www.tahaimpex.com Page No. 24
XuZhou Henghui - Braiding Machines
Wire Harness
Advantages:
With a fully enclosed cover to ensure safe operation
of workers. The foot pedal control switch can be used
to keep on and off. The reel can be converted by the
adjustment switch, and the braided joint can be
hidden. The 120 series wire harness braiding
machine is suitable for braiding wiring harness
materials directly.
Application:
These series machines are mainly for the production of automotive wiring har-
ness, special vehicles wiring harness, aircraft wiring harness, wiring harness of
aeronautics and astronautics, etc.
Material use:
Nylon, PE, PET, Dyneema, UHMWPE, etc.
KBL-120-24-1
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor Pow-
er kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-24-110 1 24 230 0.75 A 07
KBL-32-110 1 32 230 0.75 A 07
KBL-40-110 1 40 230 0.75 A 07
KBL-48-110 1 48 230 0.75 A 07
KBL-16-120 1 16 210 0.75 ID 16/140mm
KBL-24-120 1 24 210 1.1 ID 16/140mm
KBL-32-120 1 32 210 1.1 ID 16/140mm
KBL-40-120 1 40 210 1.1 ID 16/140mm
KBL-48-120 1 48 210 0.55*2 ID 16/140mm
www.tahaimpex.com Page No. 25
XuZhou Henghui - Braiding Machines
String / Threads

horngear
Motor
Power
kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-8-300 1 8 83 0.75 A18
KBL-8-2-140 2 8 193 0.75 A11
KBL-8-2-160 2 8 158 0.75 A09
KBL-8-2-
224 2 8 108 1.1 A18
KBL-8-2-
300 2 8 83 1.1 A18
KBL-12-4-80 4 12 360 0.55 A01/04
KBL-12-4-90 4 12 300 0.55 A01/05
KBL-12-160 1 12 158 1.1 A14
KBL-12-224 1 12 108 1.1 A18
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor
Power
kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-16-4-
80 4 16 360 0.75 A01/04
KBL-16-4-
90 4 16 300 0.75 A01/05
KBL-16-2-
110 2 16 230 0.75 A09
KBL-16-2-
120 2 16 218 0.75 A09
KBL-16-160 1 16 158 0.75 A11
KBL-16-224 1 16 108 0.75 A18
KBL-24-4-
80 4 24 360 0.55 A01/04
KBL-24-4-
90 4 24 300 0.55 A01/05
KBL-24-2-
110 2 24 230 0.75 A09
www.tahaimpex.com Page No. 27
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor
Power
kW
Bobbin
size
KBL-24-120 1 24 210 0.75 A11
KBL-24-160 1 24 158 0.75 A18
KBL-24-168 1 24 154 0.75 A18
KBL-24-224 1 24 108 2*0.75 A18
KBL-32-2-80 2 32 360 0.75 A01/04
KBL-32-2-90 2 32 300 0.75 A01/05
KBL-32-110 1 32 230 0.55 A09
KBL-32-120 1 32 210 0.75 A09
KBL-32-160 1 32 158 1.1 A11
KBL-32-224 1 32 108 1.1 A 18
KBL-40-80 1 40 360 0.75 A 01/04
KBL-40-90 1 40 300 0.75 A 01/05
KBL-40-110 1 40 230 2*0.55 A 09
KBL-40-224 1 40 108 0.75 A 13
KBL-40-2-80 2 40 360 0.75 A 01/04
KBL-40-2-90 2 40 300 0.75 A 01/05
KBL-44-80 1 44 360 0.75 A 01/04
KBL-44-90 1 44 300 0.75 A 01/05
KBL-48-80 1 48 360 0.75 A 01/04
KBL-48-90 1 48 300 0.75 A 01/05
KBL-48-110 1 48 230 2*0.37 A 09
KBL-48-120 1 48 210 2*0.75 A 13
KBL-48-160 1 48 158 2*0.75 A 18
KBL-48-224 1 48 108 3*0.55 A 18
KBL-48-2-80 2 48 360 1.1 A 01/04
KBL-48-2-90 2 48 300 1.1 A 01/05
XuZhou Henghui - Braiding Machines
www.tahaimpex.com Page No. 28
XuZhou Henghui - Braiding Machines
Rubber Hose
Advantages:
This series high speed machines’ core components
(horngear, spindle-foot), use high technology into
the rare metal trace elements, greatly improving its
working life, wear-resisting, durable, no corrosion.
Application:
This series machines are applied to the produce: water
hose, shower hose, stainless steel high-pressure hose,
irrigation pipe, and other kinds high pressure pipe, etc.
Material use:
Nylon, fiber yarn, fiber glass, stainless steel wire, copper wire, etc. KBL-90-72-1
Model Heads Carries Max.rpm.
horngear
Motor Power
kW Bobbin size
KBL-16-4-80(90) 4 16 360(300) 0.75(1.1/1.5) A 01(04/05)
KBL-16-2-
110(120.130) 2 16 230(210.242) 0.37/0.55 A 07(11/13)
KBL-24-4-80(90) 4 24 360(300) 0.55
(0.75/1.1/1.5) A 01(04/05)
KBL-24-2-
110(120.130) 2 24 230(210.242) 0.55
(0.75/1.1/1.5) A 07(11/13)
KBL-24-120(160) 1 24 210(158) 0.75/0.55*2 A 11/14
KBL-32-2-80(90) 2 32 360(300) 0.75/1.5 A 01(04/05)
KBL-32-110(120.130) 2 32 230(210.242) 0.55(0.75/1.1) A 07(11/13)
KBL-32-160 1 32 158 1.1 A 14
KBL-36-2-80(90) 2 36 360(300) 0.75 A 01(04/05)
KBL-36-110(120.130) 2 36 230(210.242) 0.75/0.55*2 A 07(11/13)
KBL-36-160 1 36 158 0.75*2 A 14
KBL-40-110(120.130) 1 40 230(210.242) 0.75/0.55*2 A 07(11/13)
KBL-40-2-80(90) 2 40 360(300) 0.75 A 01(04/05)
KBL-48-80(90.110) 1 48 360(300.230) 0.75zzz
(0.55*2/0.75*2) A01(04/05/07)